

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10638/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2010 in WP No. 4826/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

DILLIP KUMAR BARIK & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asst.Registrar